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These bus services will skip the following bus stops: 

TEMPORARY ROUTE DIVERSION

50 & 163

Road Name Bus Stop Skipped Bus Stop Code Affected Service No.

Anchorvale Road Opposite Blk 313 Carpark 67379 50

Blk 309D 65801

Sengkang West Avenue Layar Station Exit B 67471 50, 163

Sengkang East Avenue Blk 311A 67321 50, 163

Temporary Closure of Sengkang East and West Avenue 
due to Sengkang Depot Expansion Works

13 & 15 July 2025
11.00pm to Last Bus

Legend

    Carriageway Closure

    Diverted Route

    Bus Stop Skipped

Map not drawn to scale

67321

163

50

50 & 
163

67379

65801

67471


	Slide 1

