**TEMPORARY ROUTE DIVERSION** 

巴士路线暂时改道 Lencongan Laluan Sementara தற்காலிக மாற்றுப்பாதை

## Temporary Closure of Sengkang East and West Avenue due to Sengkang Depot Expansion Works

**50 & 163** 

## 13 & 15 July 2025 11.00pm to Last Bus

## These bus services will skip the following bus stops:

Road Name 路名 Nama Jalan தெருப் பெயர்கள்	Bus Stop Skipped ஈடீத்ஸ்车ங் Perhentian Bas Yang Dilangkau தவிர்க்கப்படும் பேருந்து நிறுத்தங்கள்	Bus Stop Code 巴士站编号 Kod Perhentian Bas பேருந்து நிறுத்தக் குறியீடு	Affected Service No. 受影响的巴士服务路线 No. Perkhidmatan Bas Yang Terjejas பாதிக்கப்படும் பேருந்து சேவை எண்
Anchorvale Road	Opposite Blk 313 Carpark	67379	50
	Blk 309D	65801	
Sengkang West Avenue	Layar Station Exit B	67471	50, 163
Sengkang East Avenue	Blk 311A	67321	50, 163



